
 

Beginning of Year BASH! 
September 25, 2025 
280 Students in Attendance 

 
Please consider donating one of the options below for our beginning of year bash!  

Thank you in advance! 

Donation Sign Up 
Item Volunteer Parent Singer’s Name 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Tabithia Sharp  Sarah Sharp 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Luz Trujillo Samantha Gomez 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Rebecca Ellis Owen Ellis 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Mica Martinez Kamilah Martinez 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Mica Martinez Kamilah Martinez 

Dr. Pepper (12-pack) Lovelace Quarshie  Sedi Quarshie 

Coke (12-pack) Luz Trujillo Samantha Gomez 

Coke (12-pack) s Owen Ellis 

Coke (12-pack) Michelle Hoskins Nyah Hoskins 

Coke (12-pack) Lovelace Quarshie  Sedi Quarshie 

Coke (12-pack) Lovelace Quarshie  Sedi Quarshie 

Sprite  (12-pack) Addie Sassman Emorie Sassman 

Sprite (12-pack) Rebecca Ellis Owen Ellis 

Sprite (12-pack)                Yeny Carmona  Aylin Carmona 

Sprite (12-pack) Laura Ort Kahler Ort 

Sprite (12-pack) Fahad Khan Zuhair Khan 

Sprite (12-pack) Fahad Khan Zuhair Khan 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Kadie Rodriguez  Axel/Anthony Obregon  



 

Item Volunteer Parent Singer’s Name 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Kristin Allington   

Bottled Water (24-pack) Lovelace Quarshie  Sedi Quarshie 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Jennifer Guzman Taliyah Wise 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Jessica Miller  Blake Miller  

Bottled Water (24-pack) Tamara Coughlin Reese Coughlin 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Tamara Coughlin Reese Coughlin 

Bottled Water (24-pack) Erin Neumann Emerson Neumann 

Sandwich Platter Amy Gardner  Ashley Gardner 

Sandwich Platter Vanessa Coffman   

Sandwich Platter Rosa Loera Sarahi Patino 

Sandwich Platter Erin Neumann Emerson Neumann 

Sandwich Platter Brittany Wilson  

Sandwich Platter Brie Hutchison Archer Hutchison 

Sandwich Platter Sandra Padilla Diego Pina 

Sandwich Platter Laura Wando Nikolai Wando  

Sandwich Platter Brandie Lipscomb  Konnor Lipscomb 

Individually Packaged Chips Tabithia Sharp  Sarah Sharp 

Individually Packaged Chips luz Trujillo Samantha Gomez 

Individually Packaged Chips Kadie Rodriguez  Axel/Anthony Obregon  

Individually Packaged Chips Rebecca Ellis Owen Ellis 

Individually Packaged Chips Kristie Hubbard Mackenzie Farley 

Individually Packaged Chips Kristin Allington   

Individually Packaged Chips Laura Ort Kahler Ort 



 

Item Volunteer Parent Singer’s Name 

Individually Packaged Chips Kristie Hubbard Mackenzie Farley 

Cookies Addie Sassman Emorie Sassman 

Cookies Amy Gardner  Ashley Gardner 

Cookies Kristin Allington   

Cookies Michelle Hoskins Nyah Hoskins 

Cookies Jessica Miller  Blake Miller  

Cookies Jenn Lopez Sebastian Lopez 

Cookies Kara Joy Kaitlin Monde 

Cookies Scott Migl Emma Migl 

Rice Krispies Kadie Rodriguez  Axel/Anthony Obregon  

Rice Krispies Jenni Flores Oliver Flores 

Rice Krispies leonardo Landin   

Rice Krispies Lorena Jiménez  Kelsey Gorostieta  

Fruit Snacks Amy Gardner  Ashley Gardner  

Fruit Snacks Michelle Absher  Bentley Nye  

Fruit Snacks Jenni Flores Olivia Flores 

Fruit Snacks Jenn Lopez Sebastian Lopez 

Fruit Snacks Joe Buehler Niko Buehler 

Fruit Snacks Kara Joy Kaitlin Monde 

Fruit Snacks Brie Hutchison Archer Hutchison 

Fruit Tray Brittany Wilson  

Fruit Tray Chandler Klein Aubree Klein 

Fruit Tray Nicole Schumann  Erin Schumann 



 

Item Volunteer Parent Singer’s Name 

Veggie Tray Michelle Absher  Bentley Nye  

Veggie Tray Leta Niemann Analynn Niemann 

Veggie Tray Narendra Babu Chennupati Jaithra Sai Chennupati 

Veggie Tray Kelby Parker Kadence Parker 

Napkins (100) Carolyn Jowers Lily Jowers 

Napkins (100) Carolyn Jowers Lily Jowers 

Napkins (100) Carolyn Jowers Lily Jowers 

Plates (100) Javier Estrada Kasun Estrada 

Plates (100) Javier Estrada Kasun Estrada 

Plates (100) Javier Estrada  kasun Estrada 

 

HAVE A DIFFERENT IDEA????? SIGN UP BELOW!!! 
Item Volunteer Parent Singer’s Name 

   

   

   

   

   

 


